LIVE & STATIC TOOLING
OKUMA LB EX SERIES LATHES
LB2000EX, LB2500EX, LB3000EX, LU3000EX, LB4000EX, GENOS L300-MW
CAT2014-OK-LBEX    NOV. 2014
847-367-4800
2
Special Live Tool Inquiry Form

4
Part numbering structure for Live Tools
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
OK EX • E R 2 5 X • MS • C
Machine Make Machine Model
•
Tool Nose/Output Axis
•
Style
•
Coolant
OK EX ER25 X MS C
OK OKUMA
EX LB2000-3000EX ER32 ER32 X MS Main Sub Opposite
EX GENOS L300-MW ER40 ER40 Z MSD Main & Sub Spindle, 4 Output
E4 LB4000EX BG10 BORING 1” MST Main & Sub Spindle, 6 Output
BG12 BORING 1.1/4” MSQ Main & Sub Spindle, 8 Output
BG15 BORING 1.1/2” MD Main Spindle, 2 Output
ID75 FACE TURNING 1” & 3/4”
ID10 FACE TURNING 1.00”
OD10 OD TURNING 1.00”
Live Tooling & Static for Okuma Lathes
Turn Your Okuma Lathe into
a Precision Profit Center
As a member of Partners in THINC, we work hand in hand with
Okuma engineers at the Partners in THINC facility in Charlotte,
NC. Not only are our live tools custom-engineered specifically for
Okuma lathes, but also they are optimal application solutions based
on collaborative engineering.
Lyndex-Nikken live tooling offers the latest technology you can
expect for turning operations. Designed and manufactured directly
with Okuma engineers in Japan, our live tools have features and
benefits unmatched by the competition. Gears, bearings, seals, every
part is built to provide the highest accuracy, rigidity and stability.
With more than 30 years of tooling engineering and manufacturing
experience, Lyndex-Nikken live tooling will maximize the capabilities
of your machine, and keep you far ahead of the global competition.
We understand that exceptional quality is key to your business.
Let the manufacturers who share your philosophy in producing live
tools join you in doing what you do best - machining the highest
quality parts.
Enhanced with Lyndex-Nikken live tooling, your Okuma machine
will allow you to reduce cycle times, eliminate extra operations and
achieve maximum efficiency.
Commonly Referenced:
Axial Live Tools
Straight Live Tools
X-Axis Live Tools
Commonly Referenced:
Radial Live Tools
90 or Angle Live Tools
Z-Axis Live Tools
Okuma Bolt Mount Turret